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East Division

TEAM
Bobnoxious
Bad Co.
Bad Boys
Rednecks

West Division

TEAM

Bombers
Seward Storm
Beaver Bruisers
Devils

Central Division

TEAM
Murders Row
Truckers
Slackers
Bulls

Total Points
TEAM

Devils
Seward Storm
Bombers
Beaver Bruisers
Bulls

Bad Boys
Bobnoxious
Murders Row
Slackers

Bad Co.
Rednecks
Truckers
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PTS

748
745
721
659
637
618
589
569
562
555
535
530

PCT
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.429

PCT
0.607
0.571
0.571
0.536

PCT
0.500
0.429
0.429
0.429

PF
485
462
508
458

PF
559
616
549
618

PF
440
439
438
507

PA
503
491
521
514

PA
444
575
452
543

PA
480
449
502
605
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DIVISION
2-3-1
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DIVISION
3-3-0

N Wb
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STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost1

STREAK
Lost 2
Won 3
Won 2
Lost 4
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League Playoffs

1. Bombers
bye

5. Beaver Bruisers
4, Seward Storm

w

. Murders Row
. Devils
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. Bad Co.
. Bobnoxious
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Champion: Bombers

46

36
28

59
44

41

1. Bombers
7. Bad Co.

5. Beaver Bruisers
3. Murders Row

49
30

26
25

1. Bombers
5. Beaver Bruisers
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